Business Expenses
Name
Helen Ghosh

David Seymour

Helen Kilpatrick

Kevin White

Charles Farr

Jonathan Sedgwick

Stephen Rimmer

‘Yasmin Diamond

Position Held
Permanent Secretary

Legal Advisor

Director-General, Finance & Commercial

Director-General, Human Resources

Director-Geberal, Office for Security and Counter-Terrorism

Acting Chief Executive, United Kingdom Border Agency

Direct-General, Crime & Policing Group

Director of Communications

Date Destination
17.5.11  Sheffield
18.5.11  Bournemouth
12/16.6.11 Washington
28.6.11  Kent/Dartford
NIL

NIL

15.4.11  Birmingham
4511 lIford

16.5.11  Exeter
20.5.11  Ipswich
13.6.11 USA

4.4.11 London
7.4.11 Gatwick
7.4.11 Croydon
8.4.11 Heathrow

8/15.4.11 Australia
11/12.5.11 Brussels

24511 Paris
25/27.5.11 Dubrovnik, Croatia
8.6.11 Croydon
8/9.6.11 Luxembourg
12/16.6.11 USA

30.6.11  Heathrow
13.4.11  Northampton
6.5.11 Manchester
17.5.11  Bournemouth
3.6.11 Gloucester
6.6.11 London
15.6.11  Birmingham
17.6.11  Derby
29.6.11  London
2511

2511

Peter Makeham/Mike Anderson Director-General, Strategy, Immigration and International Group NIL

Philip Augar

John Heywood

Non-Executive Director

Non-Executive Director

NIL

NIL

Purpose Mode/cost of Travel
Air Rail
Staff Event / Staff Visit / Community Project Visit 127
Police Federation Conference 86.6
Joint Contact Group and Staff Visits 3001.93
Visit to Kent Police / Dartford NHS Project 213
Spoke at CS Live Midlands 53.15
Official meeting 6.8
Official dinner 47.4
Official meeting 68.1
Official conference in USA 1323.23
CBI Speaking Event 3.8
Staff visit 232
Permanent Secretary Visit 4.8
Staff visit 19.9
Five Country Conference 4895.43
JHA with Home Secretary 433.6
UK France Migration Committee 253.6
GDISC Annual Conference 571 35.9
Staff visit 8
JHA with Home Secretary 778.45 18
Joint Contact Group & staff visits 4140.23 185.18
Primary Control Cover 18
Visit to Northampton Police 45.9
Visit to Greater Manchester Police 66.5
Speaker at Police Federation Conference 49.5
Visit to CLINKS 49
Visit to NFA
West Midlands Police Tasking meeting 29
Visit to Derbyshire Police Force 74
Speaking - reform KPMG Policing summit

Newspapers (Feb 2011)
Newspapers (March 2011)

Taxi/car

84.08

11

62.54
41

16.29

51.84

66.36

Acommodation/meal: Other TOTAL (£)
127

86.6
3001.93
21.3
3236.83

53.15
53.15

6.8

47.4
68.1
1323.23
1445.53

3.8

232

4.8

19.9
6167.43
433.6
253.6
920.48

8

780.25
32.04 4419.99
59
13094.05

1187.92

302.58

62.19
66.5
49.5

49
51.84
29

74
66.36
448.39

108.8
108.8

108.8
108.8
217.6



