Business Expenses Name Helen Ghosh	Position Held Permanent Secretary	Date	Destination Purpose		Mode/cost of Travel Air Rail Taxi/car			Acommodation/meal: Other		TOTAL (£)
		17.5.11 18.5.11 12/16.6.1 28.6.11	Sheffield Bournemouth 1 Washington Kent/Dartford	Staff Event / Staff Visit / Community Project Police Federation Conference Joint Contact Group and Staff Visits Visit to Kent Police / Dartford NHS Project	3001.93	127 86.6 21.3	AV CEI			127 86.6 3001.93 21.3 3236.83
David Seymour	Legal Advisor	NIL								3230.63
Helen Kilpatrick	Director-General, Finance & Commercial	NIL								
Kevin White	Director-General, Human Resources	15.4.11	Birmingham	Spoke at CS Live Midlands		53.15				53.15 53.15
Charles Farr	Director-Geberal, Office for Security and Counter-Terrorism	4.5.11 16.5.11 20.5.11 13.6.11	llford Exeter Ipswich USA	Official meeting Official dinner Official meeting Official conference in USA	1323.23	6.8 47.4 68.1				6.8 47.4 68.1 1323.23 1445.53
Jonathan Sedgwick	Acting Chief Executive, United Kingdom Border Agency	11/12.5.1 24.5.11	Croydon Luxembourg	CBI Speaking Event Staff visit Permanent Secretary Visit Staff visit Five Country Conference JHA with Home Secretary UK France Migration Committee a GDISC Annual Conference Staff visit JHA with Home Secretary Joint Contact Group & staff visits Primary Control Cover	4895.43 253.6 571 778.45 4140.23	3.8 23.2 4.8 19.9 433.6 35.9 8 1.8 185.18	84.08 11 62.54 41	1187.92 302.58	32.04	3.8 23.2 4.8 19.9 6167.43 433.6 253.6 920.48 8 780.25 4419.99 59 13094.05
Stephen Rimmer	Direct-General, Crime & Policing Group	13.4.11 6.5.11 17.5.11 3.6.11 6.6.11 15.6.11 17.6.11 29.6.11	Northampton Manchester Bournemouth Gloucester London Birmingham Derby London	Visit to Northampton Police Visit to Greater Manchester Police Speaker at Police Federation Conference Visit to CLINKS Visit to NFA West Midlands Police Tasking meeting Visit to Derbyshire Police Force Speaking - reform KPMG Policing summit		45.9 66.5 49.5 49 29 74	16.29 51.84 66.36			62.19 66.5 49.5 49 51.84 29 74 66.36 448.39
Yasmin Diamond	Director of Communications	2.5.11 2.5.11		Newspapers (Feb 2011) Newspapers (March 2011)					108.8 108.8	108.8 108.8 217.6

Peter Makeham/Mike Anderson Director-General, Strategy, Immigration and International Group NIL

Philip Augar Non-Executive Director NIL

John Heywood Non-Executive Director NIL